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Concentramento 3°4° pr. ESO Pn Ud 

 

Parte 1 

 

 

100 Dorso Femmine EA Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-21828  DE BORTOLI JENNY          ; 2006 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'13.45 

   2) FRI-30220  TAIARIOL ANNA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'18.36 

   3) FRI-21913  ROSSO VERONICA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'18.41 

   4) FRI-26068  PASE CHIARA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'20.86 

   5) FRI-27702  DOMENICANO GIORGIA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'21.58 

   6) FRI-22355  CEPPARO AGATA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'21.92 

   7) FRI-30091  MACOR MATILDE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'22.47 

   8) FRI-28016  PASCOTTINI CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'22.70 

   9) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'25.80 

  10) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'27.10 

  11) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'27.31 

  12) FRI-29130  GIORI AGNESE              ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'27.60 

  13) FRI-29132  CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'27.80 

  14) FRI-31437  DI LUCA GIOIA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'28.27 

  15) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'29.01 

  16) FRI-27119  VALENTINUZZI RACHELE      ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'29.40 

  17) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA LARISSA ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'29.61 

  18) FRI-29529  MAZZESCHI ARIANNA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'30.00 

  19) FRI-26654  FINIELLO NOEMI            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'30.41 

  20) FRI-31635  MOSETTI MARTINA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'30.60 

  21) FRI-30928  VIOLIN GIULIA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'30.70 

  22) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'31.00 

  23) FRI-21832  TURRIN AGATA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'31.10 

  24) FRI-28818  TESAN GIULIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'32.69 

  25) FRI-29268  VERONA MARTINA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'33.29 

  26) FRI-29057  COMELLI ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'34.10 

  27) FRI-29746  GOBBO SARA                ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'34.20 

  28) FRI-29025  ERMACORA ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'35.10 

  29) FRI-30809  COSTA MARTINA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'35.90 

  30) FRI-29267  GREGORIS SOFIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'38.30 

  31) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'39.70 

  32) FRI-31361  TUBARO GIORGIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'40.10 

  33) FRI-28475  CAVUOTO FRANCESCA PIA     ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'40.40 

  34) FRI-28385  FERRARA ERIKA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'41.20 

  35) FRI-31627  DEL BIANCO AGNESE         ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'43.71 

  36) FRI-28817  PACELLA SARA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'46.87 

  37) FRI-29056  CALLIGARO ADELAIDE        ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'47.70 

  38) FRI-31637  MIANI ELISA               ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'06.30 

  39) FRI-29534  TOFFOLO MYRIAM            ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 02'12.20 

  40) FRI-29024  PALI AURORA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 99'99.99 

  41) FRI-32226  CULCEA-BUONANNO NICOLLE-A ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Dorso Maschi EA Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'09.69 

   2) FRI-30582  ESPOSITO GABRIELE         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'11.28 

   3) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'13.11 

   4) FRI-28380  BOMBEN HENRY              ; 2005 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'13.45 

   5) FRI-21928  TOMBA GIOVANNI            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'14.25 

   6) FRI-26069  SEGATTI ENRICO            ; 2005 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'15.01 

   7) FRI-28015  ZANETTI ALESSIO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'15.20 

   8) FRI-27965  DI BARI MARCO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'17.82 

   9) FRI-31626  CRISTIN NICHOLAS          ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'21.20 

  10) FRI-30221  BATTISTELLA PATRICK       ; 2006 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'23.30 

  11) FRI-31634  NONINI TOMMASO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'24.60 

  12) FRI-20001  GASPARDO CRISTIAN         ; 2005 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'24.70 

  13) FRI-21805  PICCOLI FILIPPO           ; 2006 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'25.40 

  14) FRI-29760  PINNA LEONARDO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'25.76 

  15) FRI-27717  BIANCHINI SAMUEL          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'26.10 

  16) FRI-31632  VENUTO LORENZO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'26.26 

  17) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'27.30 

  18) FRI-30574  ISUFI DENIS               ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'28.30 

  19) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.61 

  20) FRI-26061  CIPRIAN MATTIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'29.00 

  21) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.40 

  22) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.80 

  23) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'51.68 

  24) FRI-31633  ERVAS TOMMASO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'15.20 

  25) FRI-20525  GANZITTI GIOVANNI ETTORE  ; 2005 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Dorso Femmine EB Serie                         



 

   1) FRI-28460  GEROLAMI LUDOVICA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'25.69 

   2) FRI-26063  DAL FABBRO SARA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'26.20 

   3) FRI-30104  SORRENTINO CECILIA JOAN   ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'26.94 

   4) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.33 

   5) FRI-28982  MIOTTO BEATRICE           ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'32.00 

   6) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.42 

   7) FRI-28432  SAVIAN ELENA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'35.00 

   8) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.50 

   9) FRI-26455  DEIURI EMMA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'37.00 

  10) FRI-31586  CHERIN ELISA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'37.40 

  11) FRI-28431  RAGNI REBECCA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'38.00 

  12) FRI-30172  MESTRONI IRENE            ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'40.00 

  13) FRI-29526  COVRE THESS               ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'40.10 

  14) FRI-28323  ROMANIN AURORA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'40.90 

  15) FRI-31358  RIZZI MAYA                ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'41.10 

  16) FRI-27205  GAVA IRENE MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'41.20 

  17) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'41.70 

  18) FRI-31585  QUARANTIELLO MAYA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.00 

  19) FRI-29273  MUSSIN NOEMI ANDREA       ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'42.30 

  20) FRI-29748  PIVETTA SOFIA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'44.30 

  21) FRI-28543  FLOREANI ELISA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'45.00 

  22) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'45.60 

  23) FRI-29752  CERNE SVEVA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'46.00 

  24) FRI-30102  DI MIELE VITTORIA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'47.00 

  25) FRI-31501  DI BERNARDO GIULIA        ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'49.60 

  26) FRI-31062  CANDOTTI GAIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'50.00 

  27) FRI-30238  DELLE FRATTE GIOIA        ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'50.60 

  28) FRI-28325  SAJEVA MARGHERITA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'51.50 

  29) FRI-28023  ORTONE ZOE                ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'51.70 

  30) FRI-31494  MODOTTI MIA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'52.60 

  31) FRI-30234  GREGORIS SARA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'54.50 

  32) FRI-31471  FERRAIOLI MATILDE         ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'56.50 

  33) FRI-30233  TOMADINI MARTA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'57.40 

  34) FRI-31444  BERTOSA CAMILLA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'58.30 

  35) FRI-31558  GIACOMELLO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'00.00 

  36) FRI-31783  DA CANAL ZARA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'01.20 

  37) FRI-31049  MUFFATO SOFIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'03.80 

  38) FRI-31470  GON ANGELICA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'06.00 

  39) FRI-31785  PRATO SUSAN               ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'08.00 

  40) FRI-31531  DEL FABBRO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'12.00 

  41) FRI-31445  MASOTTI SOFIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'13.50 

  42) FRI-31052  VENDRAME ELENA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'15.60 

  43) FRI-29764  MORASSUT LARA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'18.80 

  44) FRI-31189  VIT ARIANNA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'23.40 

  45) FRI-31454  FANTIN GIULIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  46) FRI-31449  TOSONI ELISA GINEVRA      ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  47) FRI-31784  COLUSSI VIRGINIA FIORE    ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  48) FRI-32276  SPIRITO SARA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  49) FRI-30105  SIGNORATO RUBINA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 

  50) FRI-31355  AMORETTI LETIZIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Dorso Maschi EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'20.06 

   2) FRI-27176  BORGOBELLO MATTEO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'23.36 

   3) FRI-28140  FAVOT RICCARDO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'23.87 

   4) FRI-30111  MARTIN PIETRO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'25.30 

   5) FRI-27723  STANI ALBERTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'26.00 

   6) FRI-29304  ZAMMATTIO RUBEN           ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'27.00 

   7) FRI-24973  MANTELLATO DANIEL         ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'27.50 

   8) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.60 

   9) FRI-27206  PIVETTA MATTEO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'31.30 

  10) FRI-31464  FRANCIA RICCARDO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.20 

  11) FRI-28457  APREUTESEI DENIS ANDREI   ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'33.30 

  12) FRI-30101  COLAUTTO GHERARDO MARIA   ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'33.30 

  13) FRI-28382  DI SANTILLO ANDREA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'34.00 

  14) FRI-29854  PEZZUTTO SAMUELE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'34.90 

  15) FRI-31357  D'AGOSTINI LEONARDO       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'35.00 

  16) FRI-31452  BON ALESSANDRO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'35.30 

  17) FRI-30110  MANFREDI RICCARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'36.20 

  18) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.50 

  19) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'37.70 

  20) FRI-31462  ZANUTEL FEDERICO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 

  21) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'40.50 

  22) FRI-31448  TAMBOSSO JACOPO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'40.80 

  23) FRI-26469  ZANUSSI GIULIO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'41.00 

  24) FRI-29863  GASHI BRYAN               ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'42.10 

  25) FRI-30211  DAL COL MATTEO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'42.80 

  26) FRI-31144  MENEGUZZI MARCELLO TEODOR ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'43.70 



  27) FRI-31499  FIORINO ALBERTO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'44.20 

  28) FRI-28383  FACCHIN EFREN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'44.46 

  29) FRI-31467  CALCATERRA PIETRO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'45.00 

  30) FRI-31455  GAFIATULLIN ANTUAN FUATOV ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'45.20 

  31) FRI-28390  ZAMBON FILIPPO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'45.30 

  32) FRI-31359  GASPARI VALENTINO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.40 

  33) FRI-29278  AGRICOLA MANUEL           ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'46.60 

  34) FRI-31463  GROSSI CRISTIAN           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'46.90 

  35) FRI-30181  BERTUZZI DANIEL           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'47.30 

  36) FRI-31527  SAVIO NATHAN              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'47.30 

  37) FRI-31528  SANNA GIUSEPPE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'47.40 

  38) FRI-25852  PELLIZZON DANIELE         ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'48.00 

  39) FRI-27289  TURCHET MIRKO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'48.90 

  40) FRI-31363  FABBRO MORGAN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'49.30 

  41) FRI-31468  CRAGNOLINI ANDREA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'53.00 

  42) FRI-29275  DI SANTO LUIGI            ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'59.20 

  43) FRI-30185  RANGAN TOMMASO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'03.90 

  44) FRI-31529  BERTUCCI FEDERICO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'04.70 

  45) FRI-31500  CHIARANDON JACOPO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 02'05.00 

  46) FRI-31453  DI POMPA FRANCESCO        ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  47) FRI-29270  DE LEO FLAVIO MASSIMO     ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Misti Femmine EA Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-21828  DE BORTOLI JENNY          ; 2006 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'46.46 

   2) FRI-28016  PASCOTTINI CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'57.00 

   3) FRI-26657  BISARO LARA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'57.07 

   4) FRI-26068  PASE CHIARA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'57.60 

   5) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'00.77 

   6) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'01.29 

   7) FRI-22362  BENEDETTI AGNESE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'02.34 

   8) FRI-30223  GJOKA STELLA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'02.40 

   9) FRI-21832  TURRIN AGATA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 03'02.70 

  10) FRI-30220  TAIARIOL ANNA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'02.90 

  11) FRI-24992  MANNINO MARTINA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'02.97 

  12) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 03'03.00 

  13) FRI-22355  CEPPARO AGATA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'03.31 

  14) FRI-29190  REBECCA JESSICA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'03.80 

  15) FRI-28448  COZZI ILENIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'07.10 

  16) FRI-27108  GRION GIORGIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'08.80 

  17) FRI-29132  CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'08.80 

  18) FRI-28952  MORASSUTO KATIA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'10.70 

  19) FRI-26654  FINIELLO NOEMI            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'11.00 

  20) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'11.71 

  21) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'12.90 

  22) FRI-28818  TESAN GIULIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'13.40 

  23) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'13.50 

  24) FRI-24986  CECUTTI SOFIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'14.40 

  25) FRI-29130  GIORI AGNESE              ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'14.50 

  26) FRI-21833  BERTOIA NOEMI MARIA       ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 03'17.63 

  27) FRI-29123  CHITTARO ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'18.00 

  28) FRI-30928  VIOLIN GIULIA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 03'19.04 

  29) FRI-29746  GOBBO SARA                ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'20.20 

  30) FRI-31437  DI LUCA GIOIA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'21.98 

  31) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'22.35 

  32) FRI-27109  DI BENEDETTO SARA ILVA    ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'22.57 

  33) FRI-24978  DURISOTTO MARGHERITA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'28.00 

  34) FRI-30224  PEDERIVA MARTINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'31.90 

  35) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'33.40 

  36) FRI-31361  TUBARO GIORGIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'37.20 

  37) FRI-32226  CULCEA-BUONANNO NICOLLE-A ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  38) FRI-28475  CAVUOTO FRANCESCA PIA     ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  39) FRI-29267  GREGORIS SOFIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  40) FRI-29268  VERONA MARTINA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Misti Maschi EA Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'37.50 

   2) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'37.70 

   3) FRI-22694  DE FRANCESCHI FEDERICO    ; 2005 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'40.00 

   4) FRI-26656  DEGANO GIOELE             ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'44.60 

   5) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'44.75 

   6) FRI-30808  ZAMPA LORENZO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'45.00 

   7) FRI-23997  PAPAIZ DANIEL             ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'49.40 

   8) FRI-21928  TOMBA GIOVANNI            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'50.60 

   9) FRI-26067  MISSANA JACOPO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'51.69 

  10) FRI-26069  SEGATTI ENRICO            ; 2005 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'51.80 

  11) FRI-26066  MAGRIS CARLO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'52.00 

  12) FRI-22363  BEVILACQUA GIACOMO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'53.70 

  13) FRI-27965  DI BARI MARCO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'54.46 



  14) FRI-26661  DAVANZO ACHILLE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'57.70 

  15) FRI-28015  ZANETTI ALESSIO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'00.10 

  16) FRI-21838  CAVUOTO CARMINE           ; 2005 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 03'01.86 

  17) FRI-22532  MARZIALI FEDERICO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'03.40 

  18) FRI-29913  CIHAN MACSIM              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'04.80 

  19) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'05.90 

  20) FRI-21805  PICCOLI FILIPPO           ; 2006 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 03'07.60 

  21) FRI-26061  CIPRIAN MATTIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'09.70 

  22) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'16.80 

  23) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'21.45 

  24) FRI-31624  NADALIN EROS              ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'28.00 

  25) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'52.50 

  26) FRI-29760  PINNA LEONARDO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Misti Femmine EB Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-26063  DAL FABBRO SARA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'07.30 

   2) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'14.40 

   3) FRI-30184  MACOR JESSICA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'15.21 

   4) FRI-26455  DEIURI EMMA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 03'21.51 

   5) FRI-27812  VISINTIN AURORA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'23.20 

   6) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'23.60 

   7) FRI-28460  GEROLAMI LUDOVICA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'28.80 

   8) FRI-28459  SANTIN CAMILLA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'30.90 

   9) FRI-29771  CIPRIAN REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 03'34.42 

  10) FRI-28323  ROMANIN AURORA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 03'34.80 

  11) FRI-27205  GAVA IRENE MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'50.00 

  12) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'52.20 

  13) FRI-29748  PIVETTA SOFIA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 03'53.00 

  14) FRI-29313  GIORDANO ALICE            ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'54.70 

  15) FRI-28473  BARUZZO DIANA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'56.20 

  16) FRI-31446  MONTICOLI NICOLE          ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'56.30 

  17) FRI-29526  COVRE THESS               ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 04'00.00 

  18) FRI-29273  MUSSIN NOEMI ANDREA       ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 04'04.10 

  19) FRI-28325  SAJEVA MARGHERITA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 04'10.30 

  20) FRI-31444  BERTOSA CAMILLA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 04'18.10 

  21) FRI-29752  CERNE SVEVA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 04'19.00 

  22) FRI-30215  DEDA FABIOLA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  23) FRI-31449  TOSONI ELISA GINEVRA      ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  24) FRI-29764  MORASSUT LARA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  25) FRI-31360  MARCHETTI SARA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Misti Maschi EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-30111  MARTIN PIETRO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'54.64 

   2) FRI-24973  MANTELLATO DANIEL         ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'57.90 

   3) FRI-28657  INFANTI STEFANO           ; 2007 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 02'59.00 

   4) FRI-30204  ALEXA DAVIDE              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'59.50 

   5) FRI-27176  BORGOBELLO MATTEO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 03'02.54 

   6) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'03.27 

   7) FRI-30206  BAZZO ALESSANDRO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'06.18 

   8) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'10.00 

   9) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'13.50 

  10) FRI-26652  SAVIAN NICOLA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'13.70 

  11) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'14.40 

  12) FRI-28450  DI FILIPPO LUCA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'15.30 

  13) FRI-31357  D'AGOSTINI LEONARDO       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'19.80 

  14) FRI-27816  MARCHESANI MANUEL         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'20.20 

  15) FRI-27116  BERTASI MATTIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'21.20 

  16) FRI-29314  ONGARO ALESSANDRO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'21.77 

  17) FRI-27206  PIVETTA MATTEO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'22.90 

  18) FRI-30182  FRANCESCONI ANTONIO       ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'23.30 

  19) FRI-26653  FRANCESCONI GIACOMO       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'25.30 

  20) FRI-27814  MATIES IANNIS             ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'26.80 

  21) FRI-31458  SFREDDO TOMMASO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'30.90 

  22) FRI-31451  VIANELLO LORENZO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'35.10 

  23) FRI-31352  CHECCHIN ALBERTO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'37.00 

  24) FRI-31448  TAMBOSSO JACOPO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'39.90 

  25) FRI-30110  MANFREDI RICCARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 03'40.00 

  26) FRI-28390  ZAMBON FILIPPO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 03'40.00 

  27) FRI-31443  BATTIGELLI FRANCESCO      ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'41.30 

  28) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'45.80 

  29) FRI-29854  PEZZUTTO SAMUELE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 03'48.90 

  30) FRI-31456  GAFIATULLIN DANIEL FUATOV ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'52.50 

  31) FRI-31363  FABBRO MORGAN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'53.60 

  32) FRI-27289  TURCHET MIRKO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 03'55.00 

  33) FRI-31436  BOZZI GIACOMO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'55.20 

  34) FRI-30181  BERTUZZI DANIEL           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 03'57.30 

  35) FRI-30222  BATTISTUZZI NICOLO'       ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  36) FRI-30211  DAL COL MATTEO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 



  37) FRI-29863  GASHI BRYAN               ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  38) FRI-28456  LEONI LORENZO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  39) FRI-29762  VIGNOCCHI EMANUELE        ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  40) FRI-29278  AGRICOLA MANUEL           ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

400 Stile Libero Femmine EA Serie                  

 

   1) FRI-24692  ALZETTA GIADA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 05'10.40 

   2) FRI-21913  ROSSO VERONICA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 05'12.60 

   3) FRI-27108  GRION GIORGIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'16.31 

   4) FRI-27702  DOMENICANO GIORGIA        ; 2006 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 05'22.80 

   5) FRI-28448  COZZI ILENIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 05'28.20 

   6) FRI-26657  BISARO LARA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 05'33.52 

   7) FRI-28016  PASCOTTINI CHIARA         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 05'40.80 

   8) FRI-24828  PETRIGH COSTANZA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'41.10 

   9) FRI-28444  SALERNO GINEVRA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 05'42.10 

  10) FRI-30091  MACOR MATILDE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'42.20 

  11) FRI-28957  SIMONETTI ANNA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'43.90 

  12) FRI-22355  CEPPARO AGATA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 05'46.30 

  13) FRI-29190  REBECCA JESSICA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 05'46.50 

  14) FRI-24986  CECUTTI SOFIA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'47.47 

  15) FRI-27119  VALENTINUZZI RACHELE      ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'48.44 

  16) FRI-28952  MORASSUTO KATIA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'55.90 

  17) FRI-28818  TESAN GIULIA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 06'06.60 

  18) FRI-30928  VIOLIN GIULIA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 06'15.00 

  19) FRI-31635  MOSETTI MARTINA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 99'99.99 

 

400 Stile Libero Maschi EA Serie                   

 

   1) FRI-26656  DEGANO GIOELE             ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 04'55.30 

   2) FRI-22694  DE FRANCESCHI FEDERICO    ; 2005 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 04'59.80 

   3) FRI-30578  PETRARCA ALEX             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 05'01.65 

   4) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'08.44 

   5) FRI-30582  ESPOSITO GABRIELE         ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 05'10.00 

   6) FRI-26067  MISSANA JACOPO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 05'17.60 

   7) FRI-30221  BATTISTELLA PATRICK       ; 2006 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 05'21.08 

   8) FRI-28017  PERSELLO TOMMASO          ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 05'21.50 

   9) FRI-23997  PAPAIZ DANIEL             ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 05'21.56 

  10) FRI-31622  ZOCCOLAN ALESSANDRO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 05'25.00 

  11) FRI-26069  SEGATTI ENRICO            ; 2005 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 05'25.20 

  12) FRI-27717  BIANCHINI SAMUEL          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 05'35.06 

  13) FRI-26661  DAVANZO ACHILLE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 05'38.80 

  14) FRI-29913  CIHAN MACSIM              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 05'47.93 

  15) FRI-30574  ISUFI DENIS               ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 05'50.20 

  16) FRI-22532  MARZIALI FEDERICO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

 

3°4° pr. ESO Pn Ud 

 

Parte 2 

 

 

100 Rana Femmine EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'42.00 

   2) FRI-28982  MIOTTO BEATRICE           ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'45.00 

   3) FRI-26455  DEIURI EMMA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'45.60 

   4) FRI-27812  VISINTIN AURORA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'46.00 

   5) FRI-30187  VOLPE SVEVA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'46.50 

   6) FRI-27205  GAVA IRENE MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'51.80 

   7) FRI-28323  ROMANIN AURORA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'51.80 

   8) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'54.20 

   9) FRI-30208  CENTONZA MARIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'54.60 

  10) FRI-30172  MESTRONI IRENE            ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'55.00 

  11) FRI-28473  BARUZZO DIANA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'55.13 

  12) FRI-30102  DI MIELE VITTORIA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'55.20 

  13) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'56.60 

  14) FRI-28543  FLOREANI ELISA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'57.00 

  15) FRI-30215  DEDA FABIOLA              ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'57.40 

  16) FRI-31494  MODOTTI MIA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'58.50 

  17) FRI-31501  DI BERNARDO GIULIA        ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'59.00 

  18) FRI-31360  MARCHETTI SARA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'59.60 

  19) FRI-29313  GIORDANO ALICE            ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'00.90 

  20) FRI-28325  SAJEVA MARGHERITA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 02'02.80 

  21) FRI-31355  AMORETTI LETIZIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'03.10 

  22) FRI-31558  GIACOMELLO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'07.60 

  23) FRI-31785  PRATO SUSAN               ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'07.80 

  24) FRI-31445  MASOTTI SOFIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'10.60 

  25) FRI-28023  ORTONE ZOE                ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 02'11.50 

  26) FRI-31531  DEL FABBRO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'12.00 

  27) FRI-31356  CESCHIA AURORA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'14.70 



  28) FRI-31784  COLUSSI VIRGINIA FIORE    ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'16.40 

  29) FRI-31470  GON ANGELICA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'20.20 

  30) FRI-31444  BERTOSA CAMILLA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  31) FRI-31454  FANTIN GIULIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  32) FRI-31480  PICCOLO GIULIA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  33) FRI-28322  DAVANZO ISABEL            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Rana Maschi EB Serie                           

 

   1) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'37.81 

   2) FRI-28657  INFANTI STEFANO           ; 2007 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'39.50 

   3) FRI-29314  ONGARO ALESSANDRO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'41.70 

   4) FRI-31452  BON ALESSANDRO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'42.70 

   5) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'42.70 

   6) FRI-29304  ZAMMATTIO RUBEN           ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'43.00 

   7) FRI-27289  TURCHET MIRKO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'43.00 

   8) FRI-31463  GROSSI CRISTIAN           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.50 

   9) FRI-27116  BERTASI MATTIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'44.96 

  10) FRI-27206  PIVETTA MATTEO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'45.10 

  11) FRI-28450  DI FILIPPO LUCA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'46.60 

  12) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'47.00 

  13) FRI-30110  MANFREDI RICCARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'47.60 

  14) FRI-31462  ZANUTEL FEDERICO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'48.00 

  15) FRI-27814  MATIES IANNIS             ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'50.00 

  16) FRI-31352  CHECCHIN ALBERTO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'52.00 

  17) FRI-31467  CALCATERRA PIETRO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'52.20 

  18) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'52.20 

  19) FRI-28390  ZAMBON FILIPPO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'52.40 

  20) FRI-28456  LEONI LORENZO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'53.79 

  21) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'54.00 

  22) FRI-31527  SAVIO NATHAN              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'55.00 

  23) FRI-31468  CRAGNOLINI ANDREA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'56.80 

  24) FRI-31436  BOZZI GIACOMO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'58.00 

  25) FRI-31363  FABBRO MORGAN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'02.20 

  26) FRI-30185  RANGAN TOMMASO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'03.90 

  27) FRI-29762  VIGNOCCHI EMANUELE        ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'04.50 

  28) FRI-30113  MARSON EDOARDO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'05.00 

  29) FRI-31528  SANNA GIUSEPPE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'11.30 

  30) FRI-29854  PEZZUTTO SAMUELE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 02'12.00 

 

100 Rana Femmine EA Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-24692  ALZETTA GIADA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'23.89 

   2) FRI-26657  BISARO LARA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'31.15 

   3) FRI-29127  MASOTTI CATERINA          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.21 

   4) FRI-26068  PASE CHIARA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'32.39 

   5) FRI-30223  GJOKA STELLA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'32.50 

   6) FRI-21828  DE BORTOLI JENNY          ; 2006 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'32.84 

   7) FRI-29529  MAZZESCHI ARIANNA         ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'33.30 

   8) FRI-30121  BALDUCCI ILEANA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'36.70 

   9) FRI-29132  CESCHIA AGNESE MARIA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'37.30 

  10) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'37.69 

  11) FRI-30473  PASTERNAK GINEVRA LARISSA ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.70 

  12) FRI-29023  PASI ANDREA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'40.30 

  13) FRI-30118  MONACO FEDERICA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'40.58 

  14) FRI-22362  BENEDETTI AGNESE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.66 

  15) FRI-28159  ARGANTE SARA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'40.68 

  16) FRI-24978  DURISOTTO MARGHERITA      ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'41.20 

  17) FRI-24959  DRI RACHELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'41.40 

  18) FRI-29055  COLUSSI ANNA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'41.50 

  19) FRI-30928  VIOLIN GIULIA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'41.69 

  20) FRI-29024  PALI AURORA               ; 2006 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'42.20 

  21) FRI-30122  CONSOLINI GIADA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'42.25 

  22) FRI-27119  VALENTINUZZI RACHELE      ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'43.20 

  23) FRI-28954  CERNO MADDALENA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'44.12 

  24) FRI-29124  RUOCCHIO SARA             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'45.02 

  25) FRI-30566  FRANZ RACHELE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'47.59 

  26) FRI-24961  DEL BO' ILARIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'47.80 

  27) FRI-30119  FREDHOLM LAURA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'47.90 

  28) FRI-26654  FINIELLO NOEMI            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'48.66 

  29) FRI-30565  LUCHINI GINEVRA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'49.00 

  30) FRI-30123  PASCOLO ALICE             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'49.83 

  31) FRI-29025  ERMACORA ELISA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'50.30 

  32) FRI-21833  BERTOIA NOEMI MARIA       ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'51.40 

  33) FRI-30571  BERTOLINI ADELE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'52.80 

  34) FRI-30120  MEHADZIC LEJLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'53.07 

  35) FRI-30470  RIZZOTTI NICOLE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'54.40 

  36) FRI-31361  TUBARO GIORGIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'54.59 

  37) FRI-29267  GREGORIS SOFIA            ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'54.60 

  38) FRI-31526  SAVIO CELESTE             ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 02'03.50 



  39) FRI-32120  SALIS MELISSA             ; 2007 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'12.00 

  40) FRI-28817  PACELLA SARA              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'14.80 

  41) FRI-29746  GOBBO SARA                ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Rana Maschi EA Serie                           

 

   1) FRI-22694  DE FRANCESCHI FEDERICO    ; 2005 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'24.20 

   2) FRI-28017  PERSELLO TOMMASO          ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'24.34 

   3) FRI-22128  BON RICCARDO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'26.90 

   4) FRI-27106  ZILLI GABRIELE            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.00 

   5) FRI-21932  PASELLI ALESSANDRO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'28.70 

   6) FRI-21838  CAVUOTO CARMINE           ; 2005 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'29.06 

   7) FRI-26066  MAGRIS CARLO              ; 2005 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'29.63 

   8) FRI-28380  BOMBEN HENRY              ; 2005 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'31.00 

   9) FRI-22363  BEVILACQUA GIACOMO        ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'32.10 

  10) FRI-26661  DAVANZO ACHILLE           ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'34.30 

  11) FRI-30570  SIMONIN MATTIA            ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'38.57 

  12) FRI-22532  MARZIALI FEDERICO         ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'38.80 

  13) FRI-30481  SCHIAVON LEONARDO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'39.13 

  14) FRI-21805  PICCOLI FILIPPO           ; 2006 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'39.15 

  15) FRI-30564  PICOGNA EDOARDO           ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'39.40 

  16) FRI-29134  PASQUALE BRUNO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'40.10 

  17) FRI-30579  MASSARI MAURO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'42.20 

  18) FRI-29913  CIHAN MACSIM              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'42.50 

  19) FRI-29131  BERTOLISSIO GIACOMO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.70 

  20) FRI-26061  CIPRIAN MATTIA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'43.80 

  21) FRI-31639  COSTANTINI ENRICO         ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'46.30 

  22) FRI-28112  DE CILLIA PIETRO          ; 2006 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'46.50 

  23) FRI-29269  ANTONIAZZI LEONARDO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'47.10 

  24) FRI-30608  SCARTON NICOLA            ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'49.21 

  25) FRI-31634  NONINI TOMMASO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'50.00 

  26) FRI-31638  GOTTARDO THOMAS           ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'52.70 

  27) FRI-29261  BELLINA GABRIELE          ; 2005 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'54.10 

  28) FRI-31625  FIORIDO MORGAN            ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 01'56.10 

  29) FRI-28953  BOSCO PIETRO              ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'56.80 

  30) FRI-30095  MASOTTI MATTEO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'57.20 

  31) FRI-31633  ERVAS TOMMASO             ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'40.80 

 

100 Stile Libero Femmine EB Serie                  

 

   1) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'17.80 

   2) FRI-28982  MIOTTO BEATRICE           ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'20.00 

   3) FRI-28432  SAVIAN ELENA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'22.00 

   4) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'22.21 

   5) FRI-28460  GEROLAMI LUDOVICA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'23.60 

   6) FRI-30104  SORRENTINO CECILIA JOAN   ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'24.30 

   7) FRI-31358  RIZZI MAYA                ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'25.10 

   8) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'25.10 

   9) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'25.20 

  10) FRI-30238  DELLE FRATTE GIOIA        ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'27.90 

  11) FRI-28431  RAGNI REBECCA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'28.00 

  12) FRI-28459  SANTIN CAMILLA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'28.70 

  13) FRI-28323  ROMANIN AURORA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'29.30 

  14) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'29.90 

  15) FRI-31585  QUARANTIELLO MAYA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'30.30 

  16) FRI-31586  CHERIN ELISA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'31.40 

  17) FRI-31783  DA CANAL ZARA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'32.72 

  18) FRI-29771  CIPRIAN REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'33.87 

  19) FRI-28322  DAVANZO ISABEL            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'33.90 

  20) FRI-30479  FRANZ ANASTASIA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'35.90 

  21) FRI-28543  FLOREANI ELISA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'36.00 

  22) FRI-31355  AMORETTI LETIZIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'36.40 

  23) FRI-29748  PIVETTA SOFIA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'36.80 

  24) FRI-29752  CERNE SVEVA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'38.00 

  25) FRI-31501  DI BERNARDO GIULIA        ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'38.80 

  26) FRI-31062  CANDOTTI GAIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'39.25 

  27) FRI-29273  MUSSIN NOEMI ANDREA       ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'39.40 

  28) FRI-28325  SAJEVA MARGHERITA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'39.70 

  29) FRI-30234  GREGORIS SARA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'42.70 

  30) FRI-31583  DRI VERONICA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'43.30 

  31) FRI-30105  SIGNORATO RUBINA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'43.70 

  32) FRI-31558  GIACOMELLO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'45.40 

  33) FRI-31446  MONTICOLI NICOLE          ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'45.80 

  34) FRI-30233  TOMADINI MARTA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'45.80 

  35) FRI-31494  MODOTTI MIA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'49.60 

  36) FRI-28023  ORTONE ZOE                ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'50.00 

  37) FRI-31049  MUFFATO SOFIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'52.10 

  38) FRI-31531  DEL FABBRO MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'55.00 

  39) FRI-31454  FANTIN GIULIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'56.60 

  40) FRI-31052  VENDRAME ELENA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'00.50 



  41) FRI-31480  PICCOLO GIULIA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 99'99.99 

  42) FRI-31048  BABUIN MARTINA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  43) FRI-31784  COLUSSI VIRGINIA FIORE    ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  44) FRI-31785  PRATO SUSAN               ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  45) FRI-31189  VIT ARIANNA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Stile Libero Maschi EB Serie                   

 

   1) FRI-28140  FAVOT RICCARDO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'11.00 

   2) FRI-28657  INFANTI STEFANO           ; 2007 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'11.42 

   3) FRI-27723  STANI ALBERTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'12.00 

   4) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'14.66 

   5) FRI-30474  PICCINI RICCARDO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'15.00 

   6) FRI-31357  D'AGOSTINI LEONARDO       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'15.70 

   7) FRI-30204  ALEXA DAVIDE              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'15.80 

   8) FRI-31452  BON ALESSANDRO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'16.00 

   9) FRI-29304  ZAMMATTIO RUBEN           ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'16.00 

  10) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'17.40 

  11) FRI-24960  DRI SAMUELE               ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'20.30 

  12) FRI-27816  MARCHESANI MANUEL         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'21.20 

  13) FRI-30206  BAZZO ALESSANDRO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'22.10 

  14) FRI-30101  COLAUTTO GHERARDO MARIA   ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'22.20 

  15) FRI-30607  MORANA SALVATORE          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'22.40 

  16) FRI-31464  FRANCIA RICCARDO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'24.10 

  17) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'24.34 

  18) FRI-29863  GASHI BRYAN               ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'24.70 

  19) FRI-28390  ZAMBON FILIPPO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'25.00 

  20) FRI-30471  RAMIERI MICHAEL           ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'26.10 

  21) FRI-31465  GASPARINI ANDREA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'26.50 

  22) FRI-30217  DEL PICCOLO GIORGIO       ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'28.80 

  23) FRI-31144  MENEGUZZI MARCELLO TEODOR ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'28.80 

  24) FRI-27289  TURCHET MIRKO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'29.40 

  25) FRI-29854  PEZZUTTO SAMUELE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'29.90 

  26) FRI-31458  SFREDDO TOMMASO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'30.00 

  27) FRI-31528  SANNA GIUSEPPE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'30.00 

  28) FRI-31363  FABBRO MORGAN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'30.10 

  29) FRI-31499  FIORINO ALBERTO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'30.30 

  30) FRI-30222  BATTISTUZZI NICOLO'       ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'30.70 

  31) FRI-31527  SAVIO NATHAN              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1096 Orizzonti Soc Coop  Udine) ; 01'30.90 

  32) FRI-30614  CALCATERRA GIOVANNI       ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'31.10 

  33) FRI-31462  ZANUTEL FEDERICO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'31.60 

  34) FRI-31463  GROSSI CRISTIAN           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'31.70 

  35) FRI-29279  SANCETTA ALVISE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'31.78 

  36) FRI-26469  ZANUSSI GIULIO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'32.00 

  37) FRI-29270  DE LEO FLAVIO MASSIMO     ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'32.40 

  38) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'33.44 

  39) FRI-25852  PELLIZZON DANIELE         ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'34.90 

  40) FRI-28383  FACCHIN EFREN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'37.20 

  41) FRI-31467  CALCATERRA PIETRO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'38.00 

  42) FRI-29278  AGRICOLA MANUEL           ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'39.40 

  43) FRI-31468  CRAGNOLINI ANDREA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'39.40 

  44) FRI-31359  GASPARI VALENTINO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'42.90 

  45) FRI-31500  CHIARANDON JACOPO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'43.60 

  46) FRI-30185  RANGAN TOMMASO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'50.00 

  47) FRI-29275  DI SANTO LUIGI            ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'50.70 

 

200 Farfalla Femmine EA Serie                      

 

   1) FRI-24992  MANNINO MARTINA           ; 2006 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'11.90 

   2) FRI-22362  BENEDETTI AGNESE          ; 2006 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 03'18.34 

   3) FRI-21832  TURRIN AGATA              ; 2006 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 03'21.40 

   4) FRI-30096  ULLO DESIRE'              ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 03'25.10 

   5) FRI-29190  REBECCA JESSICA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

200 Farfalla Maschi EA Serie                       

 

   1) FRI-27720  CAZAN COSMIN              ; 2005 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 02'35.00 

   2) FRI-30578  PETRARCA ALEX             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'38.69 

   3) FRI-30808  ZAMPA LORENZO             ; 2005 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 02'43.92 

   4) FRI-21928  TOMBA GIOVANNI            ; 2005 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'54.50 

   5) FRI-31622  ZOCCOLAN ALESSANDRO       ; 2006 ; (FRI-3390 Kuma ssd Arl             ) ; 03'10.00 

   6) FRI-26067  MISSANA JACOPO            ; 2006 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Misti Femmine EB Serie                         

 

   1) FRI-26063  DAL FABBRO SARA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'22.36 

   2) FRI-30476  VIDAL BEATRICE            ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'27.76 

   3) FRI-28460  GEROLAMI LUDOVICA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'31.70 

   4) FRI-30184  MACOR JESSICA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'32.50 

   5) FRI-27812  VISINTIN AURORA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'33.80 



   6) FRI-30104  SORRENTINO CECILIA JOAN   ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'34.40 

   7) FRI-30472  PERES MARTA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'35.10 

   8) FRI-30482  GORDINI BEATRICE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.30 

   9) FRI-30469  TUBARO AURORA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.40 

  10) FRI-30477  ZANETTI REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'36.70 

  11) FRI-27205  GAVA IRENE MARIA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'38.00 

  12) FRI-28432  SAVIAN ELENA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'38.04 

  13) FRI-30487  IURETIG VALENTINA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2112 Forum Julii Nuoto asd    ) ; 01'38.40 

  14) FRI-29313  GIORDANO ALICE            ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'42.88 

  15) FRI-30238  DELLE FRATTE GIOIA        ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'43.00 

  16) FRI-28323  ROMANIN AURORA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'43.10 

  17) FRI-29748  PIVETTA SOFIA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'44.80 

  18) FRI-29273  MUSSIN NOEMI ANDREA       ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'45.00 

  19) FRI-31360  MARCHETTI SARA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.40 

  20) FRI-31358  RIZZI MAYA                ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.40 

  21) FRI-29771  CIPRIAN REBECCA           ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'45.50 

  22) FRI-28473  BARUZZO DIANA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'45.60 

  23) FRI-30208  CENTONZA MARIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'45.70 

  24) FRI-30480  BOZZI GIADA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'47.80 

  25) FRI-30172  MESTRONI IRENE            ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'48.00 

  26) FRI-28431  RAGNI REBECCA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'48.00 

  27) FRI-31444  BERTOSA CAMILLA           ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'49.20 

  28) FRI-28322  DAVANZO ISABEL            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'49.30 

  29) FRI-31356  CESCHIA AURORA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'49.90 

  30) FRI-31446  MONTICOLI NICOLE          ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'50.30 

  31) FRI-31062  CANDOTTI GAIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'51.60 

  32) FRI-28325  SAJEVA MARGHERITA         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'52.70 

  33) FRI-29752  CERNE SVEVA               ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'53.00 

  34) FRI-31585  QUARANTIELLO MAYA         ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'53.00 

  35) FRI-31783  DA CANAL ZARA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'54.40 

  36) FRI-29526  COVRE THESS               ; 2009 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'55.60 

  37) FRI-31449  TOSONI ELISA GINEVRA      ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'56.40 

  38) FRI-30233  TOMADINI MARTA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'58.40 

  39) FRI-30234  GREGORIS SARA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'58.70 

  40) FRI-31583  DRI VERONICA              ; 2009 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 02'00.00 

  41) FRI-31445  MASOTTI SOFIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 02'05.80 

  42) FRI-31049  MUFFATO SOFIA             ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 02'08.80 

  43) FRI-31189  VIT ARIANNA               ; 2009 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'20.80 

  44) FRI-31052  VENDRAME ELENA            ; 2009 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

 

100 Misti Maschi EB Serie                          

 

   1) FRI-27176  BORGOBELLO MATTEO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'22.27 

   2) FRI-28140  FAVOT RICCARDO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'25.00 

   3) FRI-30111  MARTIN PIETRO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'25.10 

   4) FRI-25010  IACOBUCCI GIACOMO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'25.66 

   5) FRI-27723  STANI ALBERTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'25.90 

   6) FRI-30101  COLAUTTO GHERARDO MARIA   ; 2007 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 01'27.20 

   7) FRI-30615  SCOLZ AUGUSTO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'27.30 

   8) FRI-26652  SAVIAN NICOLA             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'27.89 

   9) FRI-26653  FRANCESCONI GIACOMO       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'29.30 

  10) FRI-30093  BUSCEMI ANTONIO           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'31.30 

  11) FRI-29314  ONGARO ALESSANDRO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'31.60 

  12) FRI-28450  DI FILIPPO LUCA           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'31.80 

  13) FRI-27116  BERTASI MATTIA            ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'31.80 

  14) FRI-27814  MATIES IANNIS             ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'32.60 

  15) FRI-27816  MARCHESANI MANUEL         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'32.90 

  16) FRI-31352  CHECCHIN ALBERTO          ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'33.60 

  17) FRI-31357  D'AGOSTINI LEONARDO       ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'33.90 

  18) FRI-27206  PIVETTA MATTEO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'34.60 

  19) FRI-31144  MENEGUZZI MARCELLO TEODOR ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'35.70 

  20) FRI-31443  BATTIGELLI FRANCESCO      ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'36.30 

  21) FRI-28457  APREUTESEI DENIS ANDREI   ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'36.80 

  22) FRI-28456  LEONI LORENZO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'38.40 

  23) FRI-30110  MANFREDI RICCARDO         ; 2007 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'40.00 

  24) FRI-31458  SFREDDO TOMMASO           ; 2008 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'40.30 

  25) FRI-29863  GASHI BRYAN               ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'40.40 

  26) FRI-30217  DEL PICCOLO GIORGIO       ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'43.80 

  27) FRI-25852  PELLIZZON DANIELE         ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'43.90 

  28) FRI-31464  FRANCIA RICCARDO          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'44.30 

  29) FRI-29279  SANCETTA ALVISE           ; 2007 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'45.00 

  30) FRI-30222  BATTISTUZZI NICOLO'       ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'46.40 

  31) FRI-29270  DE LEO FLAVIO MASSIMO     ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'46.40 

  32) FRI-30211  DAL COL MATTEO            ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'46.70 

  33) FRI-29854  PEZZUTTO SAMUELE          ; 2008 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'47.30 

  34) FRI-30181  BERTUZZI DANIEL           ; 2007 ; (FRI-1538 Arca Team asd            ) ; 01'47.60 

  35) FRI-29762  VIGNOCCHI EMANUELE        ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 01'48.10 

  36) FRI-27115  BASSO BRUSA MATTIA        ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'48.10 

  37) FRI-31465  GASPARINI ANDREA          ; 2008 ; (FRI-420  Unione Nuoto Friuli      ) ; 01'48.70 

  38) FRI-30094  DI BENEDETTO TOMMASO      ; 2007 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'48.90 



  39) FRI-28383  FACCHIN EFREN             ; 2008 ; (FRI-7504 Maniago Nuoto ssd        ) ; 01'49.20 

  40) FRI-26469  ZANUSSI GIULIO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-924  Gymnasium Pordenone      ) ; 01'50.00 

  41) FRI-29278  AGRICOLA MANUEL           ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 01'50.40 

  42) FRI-27289  TURCHET MIRKO             ; 2007 ; (FRI-1097 UISP Nuoto Cordenons     ) ; 01'52.00 

  43) FRI-31359  GASPARI VALENTINO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'53.70 

  44) FRI-31436  BOZZI GIACOMO             ; 2008 ; (FRI-1496 Tavagnacco Nuoto         ) ; 01'54.80 

  45) FRI-29275  DI SANTO LUIGI            ; 2008 ; (FRI-921  San Vito Nuoto           ) ; 02'03.60 

  46) FRI-30113  MARSON EDOARDO            ; 2008 ; (FRI-415  GIS Pordenuoto           ) ; 99'99.99 

  47) FRI-31500  CHIARANDON JACOPO         ; 2008 ; (FRI-2990 Sportlife ssd arl        ) ; 99'99.99 


